Danish National Championship

(National Championship)

Vilhelmsborg, Denmark
02 Sep 2017, Novice -
Stallions

Position Horse

1st Name: SL CARRERA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: CHARLOTTE
DAVIDSEN

2nd Name:
APOCALYPSO-D
Colour:
Owner: JOAN KRAG

3rd Name: JUST CLASSIC
JAMAL
Colour: Bay
Owner: HEIDI
ELKJAER

Judges

C.L. := Charlotte Lewenhaupt, SE
P.B. := Peter Birch, DK

Score
593.5

577

546

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

SHE

P.B.
87.00
86.00
86.00
75.00
93.00
86.00
87.00
C.L. P.B.
81.00 88.00
81.00 88.00
78.00 87.00
61.00 74.00
85.00 90.00
85.00 85.00
85.00 86.00
C.L. P.B.
80.00 84.00
85.00 85.00
77.00 83.00
50.00 72.00
80.00 80.00
70.00 77.00
92.00 77.00



	Danish National Championship (National Championship)
	Judges


