Danish National Championship (National Championship)



Vilhelmsborg, Denmark 02 Sep 2017, Novice -Stallions

Positi		Score	Detail		
1st	Name: SL CARRERA Colour: Chestnut Owner: CHARLOTTE DAVIDSEN	593.5		C.L.	P.B.
			ТҮРЕ	80.00	87.00
			H&N	78.00	86.00
			в&т	88.00	86.00
			LEGS	66.00	75.00
			MOVE	90.00	93.00
			HARM	90.00	86.00
			PRES	95.00	87.00
2nd	Name:	577		C.L.	P.B.
	APOCALYPSO-D Colour:		TYPE	81.00	88.00
	Owner: JOAN KRAG		H&N	81.00	88.00
			в&т	78.00	87.00
			LEGS	61.00	74.00
			MOVE	85.00	90.00
			HARM	85.00	85.00
			PRES	85.00	86.00
3rd	Name: JUST CLASSIC JAMAL Colour: Bay Owner: HEIDI ELKJAER	546		C.L.	P.B.
			ТҮРЕ	80.00	84.00
			H&N	85.00	85.00
			B&T	77.00	83.00
			LEGS	50.00	72.00
			MOVE	80.00	80.00
			HARM	70.00	77.00
			PRES	92.00	77.00

Judges

C.L. Each Charlotte Lewenhaupt, SE

P.B. 📰 Peter Birch, DK